
PHD & DBA FEES SCHEDULE \ LOCAL AND SADC STUDENTS (ZMW)

TOTAL FEES PER STAGE (ZMW)

DOCTORAL OF BUSINESS ADMNISTRATION (DBA)

SEMESTERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Number of Courses   5   5   5  Thesis  Thesis  Thesis

 Fee per Course   3,200   3,200   3,200   11,450   11,450   11,450 

Other Fixed Fees per semester   1,100   1,100   1,100   1,100   1,100   1,100 

Total Fee per Semester   17,100   17,100   17,100   12,550   12,550   12,550 

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (PhD) 

SEMESTERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Fee per Semester   17,100   17,050   17,050   12,550   12,550   12,550 

GENERAL FEES ZMW FREQUENCY
Application Fees   250.00 At application stage 

only
Late Reg Fees per week   100.00 When applicable
Transcipt   100.00 When requested
Identity Cards   100.00 Initial & Replacing
Registration Fee   300.00 Each Semester
Maintenance Fee   450.00 Each Semester
Internet Connectivity   200.00 Each Semester
Library Fee   150.00 Each Semester

ZANACO BILL MASTER INDO ZAMBIA (ZMW) A/C ACCESS BANK  (ZMW )A/C USD ACCOUNT
Zanaco Bank Bank : Indo Zambia Bank Bank: Access Bank Zambia Bank: ABSA Bank Zambia

Service :Zanaco Bill Master Branch : Lusaka Main Branch: Cairo Road Acc Name: University of Lusaka

Requirements!
Acc Name: University of 
Lusaka Acc Name: University of Lusaka Acc Number: 1071643

Student Number ie. BBA11111111 Acc Number : 0012030001876 Acc Number: 0010221013161 Branch Code: 001

Student NRC No. Sort Code : 0900001 Swift Code: AZAMZMLU Branch: Head Office

University ID - 6038 - Unilus Swift Code : INZAZMLX Swift Code: BARC-ZM-LX

Sort Code: 02-00-01

P AYMENT  OP T I ONS

PHD & DBA FEES SCHEDULE \ FOREIGN STUDENTS (USD)

TOTAL FEES PER STAGE (USD)

DOCTORAL OF BUSINESS ADMNISTRATION (DBA)

SEMESTERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Number of Courses   5   5   5  Thesis  Thesis  Thesis

 Fee per Course   620   620   620   1,800   1,800   1,800 

Other Fixed Fees per semester   200   200   200   200   200   200 

Total Fee per Semester   3,300   3,300   3,300   2,000   2,000   2,000 

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY (PHD)

SEMESTERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

Total Fee per Semester   3,300   3,300   3,300   2,000   2,000   2,000 

GENERAL FEES USD FREQUENCY
Application Fees   50.00 At application stage 

only
Late Reg Fees per week   20.00 When applicable
Transcipt   10.00 When requested
Identity Cards   10.00 Initial & Replacing
Registration Fee   40.00 Each Semester
Maintenance Fee   40.00 Each Semester
Internet Connectivity   40.00 Each Semester
Library Fee   30.00 Each Semester


